
BACHELOR’S DEGREE IN GEOINFORMATION AND GEOMATICS ENGINEERING (2016 curriculum) 
 
REASSESSMENT exams — AUTUMN semester 2024-2025 academic year 
 January 2025 
 

 20 January (Monday) 21 January (Tuesday) 22 January (Wednesday) 23 January (Thursday) 24 January (Friday) 

1A  Geographic Information and 
Cartography  Informatics Calculus 

1B      

2A Fundamentals of Civil 
Engineering  Digital Cartography Mathematical Cartography Geometric Geodesy 

2B      

3A  Network Design, Observation 
and Adjustment  Digital Image Processing Digital Photogrammetry 

3B      

4A Non-Conventional Surveys  Cadastre  Bigdata for Geoservices 

 27 January (Monday) 28 January (Tuesday)  29 January (Wednesday) 30 January (Thursday) 31 January (Friday) 

1A Algebra Computer Assisted Design    

1B      

2A Geophysics Observation Adjustment in 
Geomatics    

2B      

3A Remote Sensing Geoservices: Design and 
Implementation    

3B      

4A Geomatic Projects Spatial Data Infrastructure    
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